

Court No. - 2

Case :- CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 14529 of 2024

Applicant :- Moni @ Monu

Opposite Party :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Applicant :- Ashish Pandey, Sushil Kumar Shukla

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A., Manoj Pandey

Hon'ble Piyush Agrawal, J.

Passed over on the illness slip of Shri Manoj Pandey, learned counsel for the opposite party.

List after two weeks

Order Date :- 13.9.2024

Pravesh Mishra