

Court No. - 2

Case :- CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 14529 of 2024

Applicant :- Moni @ Monu

Opposite Party :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Applicant :- Ashish Pandey, Krishna Kant Dubey, Santosh Kumar Dubey, Sushil Kumar Shukla

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A., Manoj Pandey

Hon'ble Piyush Agrawal, J.

Supplementary affidavit filed today is taken on record.

At the request of learned counsel for the applicant, list after three weeks.

Order Date :- 15.1.2025

Amit Mishra