



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD
CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 14529 of 2024

Moni @ Monu

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s)	: Ashutosh Singh, Neetu, Ashish Pandey, Krishna Kant Dubey, Santosh Kumar Dubey, Sushil Kumar Shukla
Counsel for Opposite Party(s)	: G.A., Manoj Pandey

Court No. - 87

HON'BLE SANTOSH RAI, J.

List on 08.10.2025 in the daily cause list.

September 25, 2025
SY

(Santosh Rai,J.)